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Homeland Security (HSHS) 430301

Certificate of Completion

First Semester

HMSY
HMSY
HMSY
HMSY
HMSY
HMSY

Total Hours

1337
1340
1341
1342
2337
1371

Introduction to Homeland Security
Homeland Security Intelligence Ops
Critical Infrastructure Protection
Understanding and Combating Terrorism
Managing a Unified Incident Command
Counter Terrorism

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Homeland Security and Emergency Management (HS15)
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