

Homeland Security (HSHS) 430301 Certificate of Completion

First Semester			Credit
HMSY	1337	Introduction to Homeland Security	3
HMSY	1340	Homeland Security Intelligence Ops	3
HMSY	1341	Critical Infrastructure Protection	3
HMSY	1342	Understanding and Combating Terrorism	3
HMSY	2337	Managing a Unified Incident Command	3
HMSY	1371	Counter Terrorism	3
Total Hours			18

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Homeland Security and Emergency Management (HS15)